
Groups that lost Dream Keeper grant money
These organizations were awarded grants under the Dream Keeper Initiative. In March, the
grant award letters for these organizations were rescinded.

Good Samaritan not listed

Isian Foundation not listed

Booker T. Washington Community Service 
Center $1,750,000

Homeless Children's Network $1,250,000

Westside Community Services $1,250,000

Collective Impact $1,000,000

Transgender Gender-Variant & Intersex 
Justice $950,000

Bayview Senior Services $650,000

Livable City $500,000

Queer Women of Color Media Arts 
(QWOCMAP) $500,000

Black Women Revolt Against Domestic 
Violence $350,000

FACES SF $350,000

The Good Rural $350,000

Zaccho Dance Theatre $300,000

New Community Leadership Foundation $250,000

San Francisco Black Wall Street Foundation $250,000

The Transgender District $250,000

Chinese Culture Foundation $200,000

MLife $200,000

San Francisco Black Film Festival $200,000

Black Community Equity Group $65,000

Living with Phyllis $23,000

Organization Award Amount

TABLE: JOE FITZGERALD RODRIGUEZ • SOURCE: SAN FRANCISCO HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION


